©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2019
April, 2019 − Rev. P0
1 Publication Order Number:
FODM352/D
FODM352
Product Preview
Photodarlington
Optocoupler with a

4. Device is considered a two terminal device: Pin 1 and 2 are shorted together and Pins 3 and 4 are shorted together.
5. 3,750 VACRMS for 1 minute duration is equivalent to 4,500 VACRMS for 1 second duration.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Packing Method
FODM352 SOP 4−Pin Tube (100 units)
FODM352R2 SOP 4−Pin Tape and Reel (2500 units)
FODM352V SOP 4−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option (pending approval) Tube (100 units)
FODM352R2V SOP 4−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option (pending approval) Tape and Reel (2500 units)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
FODM352